
Interpret Titel Punkte Label / Vertrieb

1 l 1 4 7 BACKSIDE ARTISTS VS. GEEN PLANK Sonic Empire 2007 3604 Ministry Of Sound/DMD 0 1 8 -

2 l 2 3 3 CASCADA Miracle 3092 Andorfine/Q/Zeitgeist/Universal/UV 0 2 7 -

3 l 3 1 1 MICHAEL MIND FEAT. MANFRED MANN'S EARTH BAND Blinded By The Light 2796 Kontor/DMD/Edel 0 1 17 X

4 l 4 2 2 ALEX GAUDINO FEAT. CRYSTAL WATERS Destination Calabria 2725 Ministry Of Sound/DMD 0 2 17 X

5 l 5 12 22 RIHANNA FEAT. JAY Z Umbrella 2703 Island/Def Jam/Universal/UV 0 5 6 X

6 s 7 11 16 BOB SINCLAR Sound Of Freedom 2507 Hedonism/Mach 1/Ministry Of Sound 1 6 8 -

7 t 6 5 4 CREW 7 Such A Shame 1949 Attention/Andorfine/Q -1 4 9 -

8 s 9 9 10 JECKYLL & HYDE Freefall 1903 Square Beats/Club Tools/Kontor/DMD/Edel 1 8 9 -

9 t 8 7 8 FUNKERMAN & FEDDE LE GRAND Wheels In Motion 1790 Tiger/DMD -1 7 8 -

10 s 13 21 29 TIMBALAND FEAT. KERI HILSON & D.O.E. The Way I Are 1686 Interscope/Blackground/Universal/UV 3 10 5 -

11 s 15 23 34 DAVID GUETTA FEAT. CHRIS WILLIS Love Is Gone 1656 Virgin/EMI 4 11 5 -

12 t 10 6 5 TIMBALAND FEAT. NELLY FURTADO & JUSTIN TIMBERLAKE Give It To Me 1598 Interscope/Blackground/Universal/UV -2 5 17 X
13 t 11 10 12 COMICCON Komodo 1377 Zooland/Music Mail -2 10 7 -

14 s 19 25 28 FREEFORM FIVE No More Conversation 1267 Fine/Four Music/Sound Of Urban/Universal/UV 5 14 29 -

15 t 12 8 6 NELLY FURTADO Say It Right 1239 Universal/UV -3 3 22 X

16 l 16 18 19 TOM NOVY My House 1168 Kosmo/DMD 0 16 11 -

17 t 14 15 18 DJ PORNY Me So Horny 1077 Zeitgeist/Universal/UV -3 14 6 -

18 s 20 19 21 LUMIDEE FEAT. PITBULL Crazy 1062 Urban/Universal/UV 2 18 8 -

19 s 21 29 58 MIKE RED Cold As Ice 1060 EMI 2 19 4 -
20 t 18 14 11 GLOBAL DEEJAYS FEAT. TECHNOTRONIC Get Up 923 Superstar/DMD -2 2 21 -

21 s 24 22 17 DJ ANTOINE This Time 845 Kontor/DMD/Edel 3 10 12 -

22 s 26 34 51 RICHARD GREY Tainted Love (Warped Bass Re-Work) 825 Tiger/DMD 4 22 5 -
23 t 17 13 9 MASTER BLASTER Can Delight / Walking In Memphis 787 Club Tools/DMD/Kontor/Edel -6 4 12 X

24 s 47 95 - AXWELL FEAT. CHARLES SALTER I Found U 777 Superstar/DMD/UV 23 24 3 -

25 s 56 - - KLUBBINGMAN FEAT. BEATRIX DELGADO Never Stop This Feeling 766 Klubbstyle/Music Mail 31 25 2 -

26 s 31 62 - DAN WINTER VS. MAYTH Dare Me 749 Zooland/Music Mail 5 26 3 -
27 s 35 78 - CLUB 7 Feel The Fever 740 Ministry Of Sound/DMD 8 27 3 -

28 s 72 - - TOPMODELZ Heartbeat 739 Aqualoop/DMD 44 28 2 -

29 t 27 27 24 DJ SHOG Tell Me Why / Get Out (Of My Way) 709 Snice/Sony BMG -2 24 5 -
30 t 25 26 32 MECK FEAT. DINO Feels Like Home 695 Kontor/DMD/Edel -5 25 5 -

31 t 23 17 14 STFU Shut The Fuck Up 673 Tiger/DMD -8 8 12 -

32 t 22 16 15 BARACUDA La Di Da 666 Suprime/Music Mail -10 15 8 -

33 t 29 24 20 MASON VS. PRINCESS SUPERSTAR Perfect (Exceeder) 656 Ministry Of Sound/DMD -4 7 21 X

34 t 33 70 - SPENCER & HILL Get It On 608 Kontor/DMD/Edel -1 33 3 -

35 s 53 - - STARSPLASH Cold As Ice 2.07 576 Kontor/DMD/Edel 18 35 2 -

36 l 36 45 49 DJ LOGO I.O.U. 569 House Nation/Dance Street/ZYX 0 36 5 -

37 s 39 40 40 BRISBY & JINGLES Heaven 542 Andorfine/Q 2 37 5 -

38 NEU - - - MICHAEL GRAY FEAT. STEVE EDWARDS Somewhere Beyond 537 Kontor/DMD/Edel 63 38 1 -

39 t 28 20 13 BOB SINCLAR Everybody Movin 511 Hedonism/Mach 1/Ministry Of Sound -11 10 28 -
40 t 32 28 23 SHAKIRA & BEYONCE Beautiful Liar 500 Sony BMG -8 18 14 X

41 t 30 36 56 PAFFENDORF It's Not Over 491 LO:GO/Tiger/DMD/Kontor/Edel -11 30 5 -

42 t 34 33 31 PACHANGA I Don't Like Reggae-ton 481 Universal/UV -8 31 7 -

43 t 38 30 26 DJ SIZE FEAT. J.LOURENZO & BIG STEVE Sunglasses 475 DEAG/DMD -5 19 10 -

44 t 41 52 76 ROCCO & BASS-T Alright 446 Aqualoop/DMD -3 41 4 -

45 s 60 - - JAN WAYNE AND SCARLET I Touch Myself 428 Cuepoint/Music Mail 15 45 2 -

46 t 40 31 27 GWEN STEFANI FEAT. AKON The Sweet Escape 418 Interscope/Universal/UV -6 7 22 X

47 t 42 54 60 KINDERVATER FEAT. NADJA Forever 373 Yawa/Music Mail -5 42 6 -

48 t 45 50 78 ULTRA FLIRT Heaven Is A Place On Earth 363 Mental Madness/Q -3 45 4 -

49 s 84 - - 2 RAUMWOHNUNG 36 Grad 348 It.Sounds/Neuton/Sony BMG 35 49 2 X
50 s 58 63 100 MARQUESS Vayamos Companeros 338 Starwatch/Warner 8 50 4 X
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Interpret Titel Punkte Label / Vertrieb

51 t 37 37 38 PLASTIK FUNK FEAT. DOLLARMAN Let Me See Your Hands 334 Ministry Of Sound/DMD -14 37 5 -

52 s 57 44 53 LEXY & K-PAUL FEAT. DORIAN E Wide Road 316 musicismusic/Kontor/DMD/Edel 5 37 10 X
53 t 52 61 89 STYLOPHONIC Dancefloor 309 Superstar/DMD -1 52 4 -

54 t 50 47 48 DJ ANALYZER VS. D-JMC We Belong 308 Mental Madness/Q -4 47 5 -

55 t 48 38 37 JAYMEN Ooh La Lishious 297 Tiger/DMD -7 33 8 -

56 NEU - - - ICH & ICH Vom Selben Stern 294 Polydor/Universal/UV 45 56 1 -

57 t 43 35 33 SHOOTINGSTARZ Wherever You Will Go 288 Whitelabel -14 33 6 -

58 NEU - - - JENS O. Reason 278 Yawa/Music Mail 43 58 1 -

59 t 54 43 41 BASSHUNTER Boten Anna 275 Warner -5 7 32 X
60 NEU - - - KORTEZMAN FEAT. ROZALLA Everybodys Free 264 Dos Or Die/Unlimited Sounds/DMD 41 60 1 -

61 NEU - - - TYKEN FEAT. AWA Every Word 263 Superstar/DMD 40 61 1 -

62 t 59 49 55 CASCADA Truly Madly Deeply 255 Zooland/Music Mail/Zeitgeist/Universal/UV -3 1 21 X
63 s 67 94 86 SYKE 'N' SUGARSTARR Danz 251 Kontor/DMD/Edel 4 63 6 -

64 NEU - - - AXWELL, INGROSSO, ANGELLO & LAIDBACK LUKE Get Dumb 250 VIP Recordings 37 64 1 -

65 t 55 41 36 DAVID KANE Club Sound 243 House Nation/Dance Street/ZYX -10 22 13 -

66 t 62 56 39 BOOTY LUV Boogie 2Nite 239 Hed Kandi/Sound Of Urban/DMD/Universal/UV -4 8 18 X

67 s 75 60 87 TIM LE EL & WOLLION Fuck Me, If You Can 238 Tiger/DMD/Kontor/Edel 8 60 4 -

68 NEU - - - APOLLO Dance 2007 237 Spin That/Music Mail 33 68 1 -

69 NEU - - - PARIS AVENUE Feel It 232 Sound Of Urban/Universal/UV 32 69 1 -
70 t 51 51 44 DECK RAIDERS Just The Way I'd Like To Go 231 Superstar/DMD/Warner -19 38 9 -

71 t 44 32 30 D-TROY & HERBICK Love Can't Turn Around 230 Kontor/DMD/Edel -27 28 9 -

72 NEU - - - KURD MAVERICK Let's Work 229 Kontor/DMD/Edel 29 72 1 -
73 t 49 39 25 EDUN Put Them Up! 228 Get Freaky!/Pulsive Media/Music Mail -24 8 15 -

74 s 97 - - YVES LAROCK VS. DISCOKIDZ Something On Your Mind 227 Dos Or Die/Unlimited Sounds/DMD 23 74 2 -

75 s 91 82 61 DISCOTRONIC The World Of Discotronic / Now Is The Time 222 Mental Madness/Q 16 50 8 -

76 t 64 55 96 LIQUID SPILL MEETS PINKVILLE Maria Magdalena 2007 214 Creativ/DMD -12 55 4 -
77 s 94 - - ANDREA DORIA Bucci Bag 2007 211 Tiger/DMD 17 77 2 -

78 s 80 65 90 ALEX M. VS. MARC VAN DAMME Rock The House 210 Mental Madness/Q 2 65 4 -

79 t 69 73 68 ALEX MEGANE Tonight (Is All We Have) 203 Yawa/Music Mail -10 35 10 -
80 s 87 53 43 ATB WITH HEATHER NOVA Renegade 201 Kontor/DMD/Edel 7 13 14 X

81 s 83 - 72 2529 FEAT. RAH DIGGA Sexual Healing 194 Peppermint Jam/SPV 2 72 5 -

82 t 76 64 63 KEN FEAT. FATMAN SCOOP Talk 2 Me 192 Jamstar/Edel -6 41 9 -

83 s 88 - 93 KATIANA Into The Groove 188 House Nation/Dance Street/ZYX 5 83 3 -

84 t 70 92 92 DAVID VENDETTA Love To Love You Baby 185 Sound Of Urban/Universal/UV -14 50 11 -

85 t 74 57 65 DIDDY FEAT. KEYSHIA COLE Last Night 182 Bad Boy/Warner -11 54 18 X

86 NEU - - - ERIC PRYDZ PRES. PRYDA Rymd / Armed 181 UK Import 15 86 1 -

87 t 85 93 70 PARTY ANIMALS How Do You Do 2007 180 LO:GO/Discomania/Kontor Records/Edel -2 61 6 -

88 t 63 48 45 SCOTTY West End Girls 179 Dance Street/ZYX -25 45 6 -

89 s 95 81 67 BASSLOVERS UNITED Another Bitch 178 Cuepoint/Music Mail 6 47 13 -
90 t 79 58 54 TOPMODELZ Your Love 177 Aqualoop/DMD -11 4 23 X

91 t 89 88 85 J-STATUS FEAT. RIHANNA Roll It 176 Control -2 56 19 X

92 t 46 42 35 TIESTO FEAT. CHRISTIAN BURNS In The Dark 175 Kontor/DMD/Edel -46 14 11 -

93 t 61 84 - ITALOBROTHERS Counting Down The Days / Colours Of The Rainbow 174 Zooland/Music Mail -32 61 3 -

94 t 86 100 - NE-YO Because Of You 172 Def Jam/Universal/UV -8 86 3 X

95 NEU - - - BEATMASTA CREW PRES. JOVELE & DAVID BANNER Runaway 07 171 media29 6 95 1 -

96 t 65 86 47 THE HITMEN Like I Love You 170 Dropout/Music Mail -31 15 23 -

97 t 81 67 71 THE ADMIRALS FEAT. SERAPHINA Männer! (. sch**** Sexy) 167 Superstar/DMD -16 2 31 X

98 t 93 74 52 ROXFIELD Freak Out 166 BE52 -5 52 7 -

99 t 82 66 46 CHRIS LAKE FEAT. LAURA V Changes 163 Kontor/DMD/Edel -17 21 15 -
100 NEU - - - TOMCRAFT & NAIDOO People Like Them 154 Kosmo/DMD 1 100 1 -
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Interpret Titel Punkte Label / Vertrieb

1 l 1 2 3 BACKSIDE ARTISTS VS. GEEN PLANK Sonic Empire 2007 3604 Ministry Of Sound/DMD 0 1 8

2 l 2 1 1 CASCADA Miracle 3092 Andorfine/Q/Zeitgeist/Universal/UV 0 1 7

3 s 4 7 12 BOB SINCLAR Sound Of Freedom 2507 Hedonism/Mach 1/Ministry Of Sound 1 3 7

4 t 3 3 2 CREW 7 Such A Shame 1949 Attention/Andorfine/Q -1 2 9

5 s 6 5 6 JECKYLL & HYDE Freefall 1903 Square Beats/Club Tools/Kontor/DMD/Edel 1 5 8

6 t 5 4 4 FUNKERMAN & FEDDE LE GRAND Wheels In Motion 1790 Tiger/DMD -1 4 7

7 s 8 15 22 TIMBALAND FEAT. KERI HILSON & D.O.E. The Way I Are 1686 Interscope/Blackground/Universal/UV 1 7 4

8 s 10 17 27 DAVID GUETTA FEAT. CHRIS WILLIS Love Is Gone 1656 Virgin/EMI 2 8 4

9 t 7 6 8 COMICCON Komodo 1377 Zooland/Music Mail -2 6 7

10 s 13 18 21 FREEFORM FIVE No More Conversation 1267 Fine/Four Music/Sound Of Urban/Universal/UV 3 10 6

11 l 11 12 15 TOM NOVY My House 1168 Kosmo/DMD 0 11 10

12 t 9 9 14 DJ PORNY Me So Horny 1077 Zeitgeist/Universal/UV -3 9 6

13 s 14 13 16 LUMIDEE FEAT. PITBULL Crazy 1062 Urban/Universal/UV 1 13 7

14 s 15 21 45 MIKE RED Cold As Ice 1060 EMI 1 14 4

15 t 12 8 7 GLOBAL DEEJAYS FEAT. TECHNOTRONIC Get Up 923 Superstar/DMD -3 1 18

16 s 18 16 13 DJ ANTOINE This Time 845 Kontor/DMD/Edel 2 6 11

17 s 20 25 41 RICHARD GREY Tainted Love (Warped Bass Re-Work) 825 Tiger/DMD 3 17 4

18 s 38 - - AXWELL FEAT. CHARLES SALTER I Found U 777 Superstar/DMD/UV 20 18 2

19 s 46 - - KLUBBINGMAN FEAT. BEATRIX DELGADO Never Stop This Feeling 766 Klubbstyle/Music Mail 27 19 2
20 s 24 46 - DAN WINTER VS. MAYTH Dare Me 749 Zooland/Music Mail 4 20 3

21 s 27 - - CLUB 7 Feel The Fever 740 Ministry Of Sound/DMD 6 21 2

22 NEU - - - TOPMODELZ Heartbeat 739 Aqualoop/DMD 29 22 1

23 t 21 20 18 DJ SHOG Tell Me Why / Get Out (Of My Way) 709 Snice/Sony BMG -2 18 5

24 t 19 19 25 MECK FEAT. DINO Feels Like Home 695 Kontor/DMD/Edel -5 19 5

25 t 17 11 10 STFU Shut The Fuck Up 673 Tiger/DMD -8 4 11

26 t 16 10 11 BARACUDA La Di Da 666 Suprime/Music Mail -10 10 8

27 t 25 - - SPENCER & HILL Get It On 608 Kontor/DMD/Edel -2 25 2

28 s 44 - - STARSPLASH Cold As Ice 2.07 576 Kontor/DMD/Edel 16 28 2

29 t 28 34 39 DJ LOGO I.O.U. 569 House Nation/Dance Street/ZYX -1 28 5
30 s 31 31 32 BRISBY & JINGLES Heaven 542 Andorfine/Q 1 30 4

31 NEU - - - MICHAEL GRAY FEAT. STEVE EDWARDS Somewhere Beyond 537 Kontor/DMD/Edel 20 31 1

32 t 22 14 9 BOB SINCLAR Everybody Movin 511 Hedonism/Mach 1/Ministry Of Sound -10 6 21

33 t 23 27 43 PAFFENDORF It's Not Over 491 LO:GO/Tiger/DMD/Kontor/Edel -10 23 4

34 t 26 24 24 PACHANGA I Don't Like Reggae-ton 481 Universal/UV -8 24 6

35 t 30 22 20 DJ SIZE FEAT. J.LOURENZO & BIG STEVE Sunglasses 475 DEAG/DMD -5 12 10

36 t 32 40 - ROCCO & BASS-T Alright 446 Aqualoop/DMD -4 32 3

37 s 47 - - JAN WAYNE AND SCARLET I Touch Myself 428 Cuepoint/Music Mail 10 37 2

38 t 33 41 47 KINDERVATER FEAT. NADJA Forever 373 Yawa/Music Mail -5 33 5

39 t 36 38 - ULTRA FLIRT Heaven Is A Place On Earth 363 Mental Madness/Q -3 36 3
40 t 29 28 31 PLASTIK FUNK FEAT. DOLLARMAN Let Me See Your Hands 334 Ministry Of Sound/DMD -11 28 5

41 s 43 45 - STYLOPHONIC Dancefloor 309 Superstar/DMD 2 41 3

42 t 41 36 38 DJ ANALYZER VS. D-JMC We Belong 308 Mental Madness/Q -1 36 4

43 t 39 29 30 JAYMEN Ooh La Lishious 297 Tiger/DMD -4 24 7

44 NEU - - - ICH & ICH Vom Selben Stern 294 Polydor/Universal/UV 7 44 1

45 t 34 26 26 SHOOTINGSTARZ Wherever You Will Go 288 Whitelabel -11 26 5

46 NEU - - - JENS O. Reason 278 Yawa/Music Mail 5 46 1

47 NEU - - - KORTEZMAN FEAT. ROZALLA Everybodys Free 264 Dos Or Die/Unlimited Sounds/DMD 4 47 1

48 NEU - - - TYKEN FEAT. AWA Every Word 263 Superstar/DMD 3 48 1

49 NEU - - - SYKE 'N' SUGARSTARR Danz 251 Kontor/DMD/Edel 2 49 1
50 NEU - - - AXWELL, INGROSSO, ANGELLO & LAIDBACK LUKE Get Dumb 250 VIP Recordings 1 50 1
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Platz Platz Interpret Titel Platz Platz Interpret Titel

Top 100 Top 100

1 2 CASCADA Miracle 1 2 CASCADA Miracle

2 3 MICHAEL MIND FEAT. MANFRED MANN'S EARTH BAND Blinded By The Light 2 1 BACKSIDE ARTISTS VS. GEEN PLANK Sonic Empire 2007

3 6 BOB SINCLAR Sound Of Freedom 3 3 MICHAEL MIND FEAT. MANFRED MANN'S EARTH BAND Blinded By The Light

4 5 RIHANNA FEAT. JAY Z Umbrella 4 4 ALEX GAUDINO FEAT. CRYSTAL WATERS Destination Calabria

5 4 ALEX GAUDINO FEAT. CRYSTAL WATERS Destination Calabria 5 5 RIHANNA FEAT. JAY Z Umbrella

6 1 BACKSIDE ARTISTS VS. GEEN PLANK Sonic Empire 2007 6 6 BOB SINCLAR Sound Of Freedom

7 7 CREW 7 Such A Shame 7 8 JECKYLL & HYDE Freefall

8 8 JECKYLL & HYDE Freefall 8 7 CREW 7 Such A Shame

9 12 TIMBALAND FEAT. NELLY FURTADO & JUSTIN TIMBERLAKE Give It To Me 9 9 FUNKERMAN & FEDDE LE GRAND Wheels In Motion
10 10 TIMBALAND FEAT. KERI HILSON & D.O.E. The Way I Are 10 11 DAVID GUETTA FEAT. CHRIS WILLIS Love Is Gone

11 9 FUNKERMAN & FEDDE LE GRAND Wheels In Motion 11 10 TIMBALAND FEAT. KERI HILSON & D.O.E. The Way I Are

12 28 TOPMODELZ Heartbeat 12 21 DJ ANTOINE This Time

13 17 DJ PORNY Me So Horny 13 19 MIKE RED Cold As Ice

14 15 NELLY FURTADO Say It Right 14 15 NELLY FURTADO Say It Right

15 13 COMICCON Komodo 15 14 FREEFORM FIVE No More Conversation

16 45 JAN WAYNE AND SCARLET I Touch Myself 16 13 COMICCON Komodo
17 25 KLUBBINGMAN FEAT. BEATRIX DELGADO Never Stop This Feeling 17 12 TIMBALAND FEAT. NELLY FURTADO & JUSTIN TIMBERLAKE Give It To Me

18 18 LUMIDEE FEAT. PITBULL Crazy 18 18 LUMIDEE FEAT. PITBULL Crazy

19 19 MIKE RED Cold As Ice 19 17 DJ PORNY Me So Horny
20 23 MASTER BLASTER Can Delight / Walking In Memphis 20 26 DAN WINTER VS. MAYTH Dare Me

Platz Platz Interpret Titel Platz Platz Interpret Titel
Top 100 Top 100

1 1 BACKSIDE ARTISTS VS. GEEN PLANK Sonic Empire 2007 1 1 BACKSIDE ARTISTS VS. GEEN PLANK Sonic Empire 2007

2 4 ALEX GAUDINO FEAT. CRYSTAL WATERS Destination Calabria 2 2 CASCADA Miracle

3 2 CASCADA Miracle 3 4 ALEX GAUDINO FEAT. CRYSTAL WATERS Destination Calabria

4 6 BOB SINCLAR Sound Of Freedom 4 3 MICHAEL MIND FEAT. MANFRED MANN'S EARTH BAND Blinded By The Light

5 5 RIHANNA FEAT. JAY Z Umbrella 5 5 RIHANNA FEAT. JAY Z Umbrella

6 3 MICHAEL MIND FEAT. MANFRED MANN'S EARTH BAND Blinded By The Light 6 7 CREW 7 Such A Shame

7 8 JECKYLL & HYDE Freefall 7 12 TIMBALAND FEAT. NELLY FURTADO & JUSTIN TIMBERLAKE Give It To Me

8 10 TIMBALAND FEAT. KERI HILSON & D.O.E. The Way I Are 8 6 BOB SINCLAR Sound Of Freedom

9 9 FUNKERMAN & FEDDE LE GRAND Wheels In Motion 9 9 FUNKERMAN & FEDDE LE GRAND Wheels In Motion
10 7 CREW 7 Such A Shame 10 16 TOM NOVY My House

11 13 COMICCON Komodo 11 10 TIMBALAND FEAT. KERI HILSON & D.O.E. The Way I Are

12 11 DAVID GUETTA FEAT. CHRIS WILLIS Love Is Gone 12 11 DAVID GUETTA FEAT. CHRIS WILLIS Love Is Gone

13 12 TIMBALAND FEAT. NELLY FURTADO & JUSTIN TIMBERLAKE Give It To Me 13 20 GLOBAL DEEJAYS FEAT. TECHNOTRONIC Get Up

14 14 FREEFORM FIVE No More Conversation 14 32 BARACUDA La Di Da

15 18 LUMIDEE FEAT. PITBULL Crazy 15 8 JECKYLL & HYDE Freefall

16 21 DJ ANTOINE This Time 16 15 NELLY FURTADO Say It Right

17 15 NELLY FURTADO Say It Right 17 14 FREEFORM FIVE No More Conversation

18 16 TOM NOVY My House 18 13 COMICCON Komodo

19 26 DAN WINTER VS. MAYTH Dare Me 19 17 DJ PORNY Me So Horny
20 22 RICHARD GREY Tainted Love (Warped Bass Re-Work) 20 23 MASTER BLASTER Can Delight / Walking In Memphis

25.06.2007 / KW 26

AC NIELSENGEBIET 3 (Hessen, Rheinland-Pfalz, Saarland, Baden-Württemberg) AC NIELSENGEBIET 4 (Bayern)
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Platz Platz Interpret Titel Platz Platz Interpret Titel
Top 100 Top 100

1 1 BACKSIDE ARTISTS VS. GEEN PLANK Sonic Empire 2007 1 1 BACKSIDE ARTISTS VS. GEEN PLANK Sonic Empire 2007

2 3 MICHAEL MIND FEAT. MANFRED MANN'S EARTH BAND Blinded By The Light 2 5 RIHANNA FEAT. JAY Z Umbrella

3 4 ALEX GAUDINO FEAT. CRYSTAL WATERS Destination Calabria 3 3 MICHAEL MIND FEAT. MANFRED MANN'S EARTH BAND Blinded By The Light

4 10 TIMBALAND FEAT. KERI HILSON & D.O.E. The Way I Are 4 6 BOB SINCLAR Sound Of Freedom

5 5 RIHANNA FEAT. JAY Z Umbrella 5 2 CASCADA Miracle

6 12 TIMBALAND FEAT. NELLY FURTADO & JUSTIN TIMBERLAKE Give It To Me 6 11 DAVID GUETTA FEAT. CHRIS WILLIS Love Is Gone
7 9 FUNKERMAN & FEDDE LE GRAND Wheels In Motion 7 9 FUNKERMAN & FEDDE LE GRAND Wheels In Motion

8 2 CASCADA Miracle 8 4 ALEX GAUDINO FEAT. CRYSTAL WATERS Destination Calabria

9 6 BOB SINCLAR Sound Of Freedom 9 7 CREW 7 Such A Shame
10 14 FREEFORM FIVE No More Conversation 10 8 JECKYLL & HYDE Freefall

11 13 COMICCON Komodo 11 12 TIMBALAND FEAT. NELLY FURTADO & JUSTIN TIMBERLAKE Give It To Me

12 36 DJ LOGO I.O.U. 12 14 FREEFORM FIVE No More Conversation

13 17 DJ PORNY Me So Horny 13 16 TOM NOVY My House

14 35 STARSPLASH Cold As Ice 2.07 14 13 COMICCON Komodo

15 33 MASON VS. PRINCESS SUPERSTAR Perfect (Exceeder) 15 15 NELLY FURTADO Say It Right

16 7 CREW 7 Such A Shame 16 52 LEXY & K-PAUL FEAT. DORIAN E Wide Road
17 11 DAVID GUETTA FEAT. CHRIS WILLIS Love Is Gone 17 29 DJ SHOG Tell Me Why / Get Out (Of My Way)

18 19 MIKE RED Cold As Ice 18 49 2 RAUMWOHNUNG 36 Grad

19 83 KATIANA Into The Groove 19 24 AXWELL FEAT. CHARLES SALTER I Found U
20 50 MARQUESS Vayamos Companeros 20 17 DJ PORNY Me So Horny

Platz Platz Interpret Titel
Top 100

1 1 BACKSIDE ARTISTS VS. GEEN PLANK Sonic Empire 2007

2 11 DAVID GUETTA FEAT. CHRIS WILLIS Love Is Gone

3 5 RIHANNA FEAT. JAY Z Umbrella

4 3 MICHAEL MIND FEAT. MANFRED MANN'S EARTH BAND Blinded By The Light

5 4 ALEX GAUDINO FEAT. CRYSTAL WATERS Destination Calabria

6 6 BOB SINCLAR Sound Of Freedom

7 10 TIMBALAND FEAT. KERI HILSON & D.O.E. The Way I Are

8 2 CASCADA Miracle

9 9 FUNKERMAN & FEDDE LE GRAND Wheels In Motion
10 8 JECKYLL & HYDE Freefall

11 27 CLUB 7 Feel The Fever

12 7 CREW 7 Such A Shame

13 13 COMICCON Komodo

14 12 TIMBALAND FEAT. NELLY FURTADO & JUSTIN TIMBERLAKE Give It To Me

15 16 TOM NOVY My House

16 15 NELLY FURTADO Say It Right

17 19 MIKE RED Cold As Ice

18 14 FREEFORM FIVE No More Conversation

19 56 ICH & ICH Vom Selben Stern
20 49 2 RAUMWOHNUNG 36 Grad
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